• *Building water must be shut-off during repairs* 

• SO#: 428760 

EXCLUDES: 

• Overtime labor 

• Any additional labor and materials deemed necessary once above referenced work is performed 

Initial Call: $435.82 (SO#428760) 
Labor:  $815.00 
Materials: $176.00 

PRICE: $1,426.82   

One thousand four hundred twenty six dollars & 82/100  

PRICES EXPIRE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.